Contactor
High voltage contactor for DC
Series/Type:  HVC500*-series
Ordering code: T. B. D.
Date:  2016-04-29
Version:  01
 EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Important notes at the end of this document.
Type overview
Type names Ordering codes Options
HVC500A-12 B88269X….C011 (1 pc.)
B88269X….C101 (10 pcs.)
12 V coil
HVC500A-24 B88269X….C011 (1 pc.)
B88269X….C101 (10 pcs.)
24 V coil
HVC500A-12S B88269X….C011 (1 pc.)
B88269X….C101 (10 pcs.)
12 V coil with stuck detection
HVC500A-24S B88269X….C011 (1 pc.)
B88269X….C101 (10 pcs.)
24 V coil with stuck detection
Stuck detection
Example circuit for stuck detection using auxiliary contacts